Issue Date: 7/9/2023
MAS Marine Ace Seal
Doc. No. S550-22013
We are the leading manufacturer of stern tube shaft sealing devices worldwide with our products installed
on over 30,000 100 gross tonnages or more. The Marine Ace Seal (MAS) is our newly developed water-
lubricated stern seal for small vessels with direct drive systems.
➣Excellent vibration resistance and sealing performance
Due to an end-face seal structure consisting of a rubber sealing ring and a stainless steel mating ring, it

Conn.
Len.
(mm)
MAS
O.D.
(mm)
MAS
Len.
(mm)
O Ring
Size
(mm)
Mass.
(kg)
A B D E F G H
45 MAS045
89.1 50 150 170 3.5X104 2.7 50 MAS050
50.8 (2”) MAS051
55 MAS055
101.6 60 165 180 3.5X117 3.2
60 MAS060
65 MAS065
114.3 70 180 190 3.5X127 3.7 70 MAS070
63.5 (2/5”) MAS063
75 MAS075
127 80 195 220 3.5X152 5.0
80 MAS080
85 MAS085
76.2 (3”) MAS076
Fig1. Standard Dimensions Fig2. Components & Materials
④ ② ①
⑤⑫